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8500 CDC LP 
8500 Leesburg Pike 
Tysons Corner, VA 22182

1. 
2.Property Mgt 
3.Tysons Corner, VA

02/27/2013 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

A &amp; R Foods, Inc. 
6320 Augusta Drive 
Springfield, VA 22150

1. 
2.Food Service 
3.Springfield, VA

03/22/2013 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

ABC PAC of Virginia 
14120 Parke Long Court 
Chantilly, VA 20151

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Chantilly, Va

03/26/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Adenwalla, Mohammad M. 
7446 Spring Village Drive 
Springfield, VA 22150

1.Rolling Road Sunoco 
2.Executive 
3.Springfield, VA

02/22/2013 $100.00 $400.00

Adenwalla, Mohammad M. 
7446 Spring Village Drive 
Springfield, VA 22150

1.Rolling Road Sunoco 
2.Executive 
3.Springfield, VA

05/30/2013 $100.00 $500.00

Andoni, Inc. - t/a Paisano&#39;s 
12715 Shoppes Lane 
Fairfax, VA 22033

1. 
2.Restaurant 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/19/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Atkins, Norman P. 
7804 Holmes Run Drive 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

05/30/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Baise, Ann  
2201 Great Falls Street 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Baise Farms 
2.EFO 
3.McLean, VA

04/04/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Baise, Gary H. 
2201 Great Falls Street 
Falls Church, VA 22043

1.ORW Law 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

02/22/2013 $50.00 $300.00

Baker, Miller  
12412 Shari Hunt G. 
Clifton, VA 20124

1.McDermott Will & Emery 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

03/26/2013 $250.00 $285.00

Baldrighi, James  
8538 Bauer Circle 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.NES Associates LLC 
2.Assurance Specialist 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/30/2013 $50.00 $150.00

Baroni, Greg  
8000 Towers Crescent Drive 
Vienna, VA 22182

1.Attain, LLC 
2.CEO 
3.Vienna, VA

03/11/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Baten, Ovidio J. 
1330 Congress Street 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.Economy Tree Care Inc. 
2.Tree Service 
3.Woodbridge, VA

03/12/2013 $500.00 $2,500.00

Baynard, Tracy M. 
6128 Manchester Park Circle 
Alexandria, VA 22310

1.McGuire Woods Consulting 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Tysons Corner, VA

02/19/2013 $250.00 $375.00

Benson, Louella F. 
P.O. Box 11491 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

02/24/2013 $50.00 $175.00

Benson, Louella F. 
P.O. Box 11491 
Alexandria, VA 22312

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

05/30/2013 $100.00 $275.00

Berlin, Michael K. 
3358 Beaufort Drive 
Bethlehem, PA 18017

1.COVANTA Energy 
2.Business Mgr 
3.Lorton, VA

03/14/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Betts, John E. 
7713 Modisto Lane 
Springfield, VA 22153

1.Self employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Springfield, VA

02/15/2013 $100.00 $135.00

Beveridge, Holly  
5412 Earps Corner Place 
Fairfax, VA 22032

1.Trinity Technology Group 
2.CFO 
3.Fairfax, VA

01/10/2013 $250.00 $500.00

Borinsky, Daniel H. 
2080 Old Bridge Road 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Esquire Settlement Services 
2.Lawyer 
3.Woodbridge, VA

05/30/2013 $100.00 $200.00

Boykin, Jerry W. 
805 Lake Windermere Court 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Bean Kinney & Korman 
2.Attorney 
3.Arlington, VA

03/16/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Branscome Paving Company 
7812 Bethlehem Road 
Manassas, VA 20109

1. 
2.Paving 
3.Manassas, VA

03/25/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Browne, Kevin P. 
8011 Readington Court 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

01/24/2013 $200.00 $200.00

Buhl, John D.  
1306 Squire Court 
Sterling, VA 20166

1.Buhl Electric 
2.Executive 
3.Sterling, VA

05/30/2013 $250.00 $250.00
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Cardinal Plaza, Inc. 
8334 Old KeeneMill Road 
Springfield, VA 22152

1. 
2.Service Center 
3.Springfield, VA

03/25/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Cassaday, Stephan Q. 
818- Greensboro Drive 
McLean, VA 22102

1.Cassaday & Co Inc. 
2.CEO 
3.McLean, VA

03/18/2013 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Cecchi, Giuseppe  
1209 Aldebaran Drive 
McLean, VA 22101

1.IDI Group 
2.President 
3.Arlington, VA

06/12/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Chase, Robert O. 
7511 Salem Road 
Falls Church, VA 22043

1.NoVa Transportation Alliance 
2.Executive 
3.McLean, VA

05/30/2013 $100.00 $200.00

Chaskin, Mel  
12025 Seven Hills Lane 
Clifton, VA 20124

1.Vanguard Research 
2.CEO 
3.Springfield, VA

03/07/2013 $250.00 $500.00

Christopher Consultnts 
9900 Main Street 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1. 
2.Surveying 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/19/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Citizens for Virginia&#39;s Future 
3212 Dominy Court 
Oakton, VA 22124

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Oakton, VA

05/15/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Clark, Lynne N. 
9053 Swans Creek Way Eay 
Lorton, VA 22079

1.Loan Office 
2.Attorney 
3.NOVA, VA

05/30/2013 $25.00 $125.00

Clemente, Christopher  
10029 Windy Hollow Road 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Comstock Partners 
2.Manager 
3.Reston, VA

03/07/2013 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Clyde&#39;s of Georgetown, Inc. 
3236 M Street NW 
Washington, DC 20007

1. 
2.Restaurant 
3.Washington, DC

04/10/2013 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Cohen, Harvey B. 
1751 Pinnacle Drive 
McLean, VA 22102

1.Miles & Stockridge 
2.Attorney 
3.McLean, VA

03/19/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Collins, Charles E. 
7264 Olde Lantern Way 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

02/19/2013 $50.00 $200.00
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Dabbieri, Ronald A 
9497 Lynnhall Place 
Alexandria, VA 22309

1.Travel & Tech LLC 
2.President 
3.Alexandria, VA

04/10/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Daniels, Michael A. 
2030 Spring Branch Drive 
Vienna, VA 22181

1.SAIC 
2.Executive 
3.Tysons Corner, VA

03/19/2013 $100.00 $350.00

Deangelis, Leta G. 
3547 Half Moon Circle 
Falls Church, VA 22044

1.Burke Nursery 
2.Owner 
3.Burke, VA

05/31/2013 $50.00 $150.00

Deschauer, Jr., John Joseph 
8624 Woodview Drive 
Springfield, VA 22153

1.Patton and Boggs LLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

03/26/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Dinella, Harry D. 
9525 Claychin Court 
Burke, VA 22015

1.GMU 
2.Professor 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/19/2013 $25.00 $110.00

Duvall, Richard O. 
5811 Westchester Street 
Alexandria, VA 22310

1.Holland & Knight 
2.Attorney 
3.McLean, VA

03/26/2013 $250.00 $500.00

Eichorn, Doris C. 
7006 Holyrood Drive 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Self employed 
2.Homemaker 
3.McLean, VA

03/19/2013 $100.00 $150.00

Epstein, Louise K. 
1134 Litton Lane 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Center for Excellence in Education 
2.Advisor 
3.McLean, VA

03/03/2013 $100.00 $300.00

Evey, Walker L. 
8411 Fenwood Drive 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

06/18/2013 $50.00 $150.00

Fairfax County Professionial Fire Fighters 
&amp; Paramedics 
10500 Sager Avenue 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Fairfax, VA

01/16/2013 $225.95 $225.95

Farquhar, Irina V. 
9007 Parliament Drive 
Burke, VA 22015

1.General Dynamics 
2.Analyst 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/26/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Fisher, Kristina A. 
12408 Bennett Road 
Oak Hill, VA 20171

1.The Evans Co. 
2.Accountant 
3.Reston, VA

02/21/2013 $50.00 $150.00

4 of 25



Friends of Pat Herrity (CC-12-01077) Reporting Period: 01/01/2013 Through: 06/30/2013
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Fitzgerald, Peter G. 
1445-A Laughlin Avenue 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Chain Bridge Bank 
2.Chairman 
3.McLean, VA

03/19/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Fluor Enterprises, Inc. 
3 Polaris Way 
Aliso Viejo, CA 92698

1. 
2.Engineering & Property Management 
3.Alison Viejo, CA

04/26/2013 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

Foster, David M. 
2607 N. Wakefield Street 
Arlington, VA 22207

1.Fulbright & Jaworski LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

03/20/2013 $150.00 $250.00

Frey, John T. 
7123 Galgate Drive 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.Fairfax County 
2.County employee 
3.Fairfax, VA

02/22/2013 $100.00 $200.00

Frey, Sue C. 
6515 Harwood Place 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.Long and Fosters 
2.Real Estate Agency 
3.Springfield, VA

03/19/2013 $50.00 $200.00

Fried, Barbara J. 
5924 Fried Farm Road 
Crozet, VA 22932

1.Fried Companies 
2.CEO 
3.Ruckersville, VA

03/21/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Gateway Consulting LLC 
P.O. Box 3002 
Oakton, VA 22124

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Oakton, VA

03/27/2013 $250.00 $500.00

Georgelas, Theodore  
8405 Greensboro Drive 
McLean, VA 22102

1.The Georgelas Group 
2.Executive 
3.McLean, VA

03/12/2013 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Gladstone, David  
1161 Crest Lane 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

03/19/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Guiffre, Joseph M. 
5599 Smoke Rise Lane 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

06/28/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hartwell, Robert V.L. 
6705 Springfield Drive 
Lorton, VA 22079

1.Hartwell Capitol Counsulting 
2.President 
3.Mason Neck, VA

03/19/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Hazel, Jr., John T. 
6254 Huntley Road 
Broad Run, VA 20137

1.Self employed 
2.Businessman 
3.Broad Run, VA

02/20/2013 $1,000.00 $1,500.00
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Herrity, Thomas M. 
709 N. Jackson Street 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.Democracy Data 
2.CEO 
3.Alexandria, VA

03/19/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Hester, F. Eugene  
6709 Greenview Lane 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

05/30/2013 $100.00 $200.00

Hill, Shak  
5222 Rolling Road 
Burke, VA 22015

1.The Lantern Group 
2.Insurance Sales 
3.Burke, VA

04/04/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Hoskins, Bertha T. 
2202 Spinnaker Court 
Reston, VA 20191

1.Self employed 
2.Accountant 
3.Reston, VA

06/10/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Hugo, Tim  
7137 Main Street 
Clifton, VA 20124

1.State of Virginia 
2.Delegate 
3.Richmond, VA

03/26/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Hyland, James E. 
1101 Pennsylvania Avenue NW 
Washington, DC 20004

1.Pennsylvania Avenue Group 
2.Lawyer 
3.Washington, DC

03/26/2013 $250.00 $500.00

IDI Project Management LC 
1700 North Moore Street 
Arlington, VA 22209

1. 
2.Property Management 
3.Arlington, VA

03/19/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

J. Roberts, Inc. 
4750 Sheriff Road NE 
Washington, DC 20019

1. 
2.Engineering and design 
3.Washington, DC

02/18/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Jacquemin, John M. 
8614 Westwood Center Drive 
Vienna, VA 22182

1.Mooring Financial Corp 
2.CEO 
3.Vienna, VA

04/10/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Jacquemin, John M. 
8614 Westwood Center Drive 
Vienna, VA 22182

1.Mooring Financial Corp 
2.CEO 
3.Vienna, VA

06/18/2013 $500.00 $1,500.00

Johnson, Robert  
1176 Orlo Drive 
McLean, VA 22102

1.The Gotteron Group 
2.Film Producer 
3.McLean, VA

03/21/2013 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Jones, Ronald K. 
6804 Caneel Court 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.Avery-Hess 
2.Realtor 
3.Springfield, VA

05/30/2013 $100.00 $150.00
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Kearney, Ed  
1574 Maddux Lane 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Kearney & Company 
2.CPA 
3.Alexandria, VA

04/04/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Kelly, Thomas A. 
6002 Nassau Drive 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

05/30/2013 $35.00 $135.00

Kilberg, Barbara G. 
6703 Wemberly Way 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Northern Va Technology Council 
2.Information Technology 
3.Fairfax, VA

02/28/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Kings Park Professional Building 
8996 Burke Lake Road 
Burke, VA 22015

1. 
2.Property Mgt 
3.Burke, VA

03/19/2013 $250.00 $250.00

LeMay, Michael F. 
11143 Saffold Way 
Reston, VA 20190

1.LeMay Assoc 
2.Architect 
3.Reston, VA

06/06/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Liberty, Susan T. 
1750 Tysons Blvd 
McLean, VA 22102

1.McGuireWoods Consulting 
2.Vice President 
3.McLean, VA

02/25/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Liddle, David H.  
6703 Bunkers Court 
Clifton, VA 20124

1.Comtech EF Data 
2.IT 
3.Clifton, VA

06/18/2013 $50.00 $150.00

Long &amp; Foster Companies 
14501 George Carter Way 
Chantilly, VA 20151

1. 
2.Real Estate Sales 
3.Chantilly, VA

03/19/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Lutz, Rebecca  
6812 Compton Heights Circle 
Clifton, VA 20124

1.Herndon 
2.Town employee 
3.Herndon, Va

03/21/2013 $250.00 $300.00

McCarron, William J.  
8300 Wythe Lane 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

06/18/2013 $75.00 $175.00

McDermott, Francis A. 
1464 Evans Farm Drive 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Hunton & Williams 
2.Executive 
3.McLean, VA

03/26/2013 $250.00 $750.00

McNair, Jr., Carl H 
7871 Rolling Woods Court 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.CPS-PC 
2.Executive 
3.Fairfax, VA

02/15/2013 $50.00 $650.00
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McNair, Jr., Carl H 
7871 Rolling Woods Court 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.CPS-PC 
2.Executive 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/30/2013 $100.00 $750.00

Mehan, Conrad R. 
43295 Swampfox Court 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.ESI 
2.Govt Affairs & Community Relations 
3.Lorton, VA

01/24/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Mehan, Conrad R. 
43295 Swampfox Court 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.ESI 
2.Govt Affairs & Community Relations 
3.Lorton, VA

03/07/2013 $500.00 $1,500.00

Mendelsohn, Stuart  
1600 Tyson Blvd 
Tysons, VA 22102

1.Holland & Knight 
2.Attorney 
3.Tysons, VA

03/21/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Millard, David  
719 S.. Union Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.Avisory Young 
2.Real Estate 
3.Washington, DC

03/21/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Nance, William P. 
11816 Decour Court 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Erickson Living 
2.Marketing 
3.Baltimore, MD

03/19/2013 $100.00 $135.00

National Capital Land &amp; Developement 
Corp. 
P.O. Box 1574 
Newington, VA 22122

1. 
2.Development 
3.Newington, VA

03/26/2013 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Nationwide Credit Corporation 
P.O. Box 9156 
Alexandria, VA 22304

1. 
2.Financial Services 
3.Alexandria, VA

02/19/2013 $500.00 $500.00

NOVEC 
P.O. Box 2710 
Manassas, VA 20108

1. 
2.Electricity 
3.Manassas, VA

03/01/2013 $250.00 $500.00

Panzarella, Phillip  
9910 Yachthaven Drive 
Burke, VA 22015

1.CPS Professional Services 
2.Management Consulting 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/22/2013 $250.00 $350.00

Passin, Glenn F.  
7208 Gordons Road 
Falls Church, VA 22043

1.TRM 
2.CFO 
3.Alexandria, VA

02/20/2013 $50.00 $300.00

Porter, James E. 
8107 Long Shadows Drive 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

06/01/2013 $250.00 $250.00
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Poulson, George E. 
6401 Chapel View Road 
Clifton, VA 20124

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

06/07/2013 $100.00 $200.00

Rappaport, Gary D. 
8405 Greensboro Drive 
McLean, VA 22102

1.The Rappaport Companies 
2.Executive 
3.McLean, VA

03/22/2013 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Robbins, Charles H. 
8580 Cinderbed Road 
Newington, VA 22122

1.CRAssociates Inc. 
2.CEO 
3.Newington, VA

03/12/2013 $1,000.00 $3,500.00

Roderique, Dawn S. 
6037 Forest Fun Drive 
Clifton, VA 20124

1.Self employed 
2.Homemaker 
3.Clifton, VA

02/25/2013 $150.00 $150.00

Rosenthal, Philip  
7700 Leeds Manor Court 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.NCC 
2.Manager 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/30/2013 $500.00 $1,500.00

Rosenthal Companies 
1100 South Glebe Road 
Arlington, VA 22204

1. 
2.Automotive Industry 
3.Arlington, VA

03/19/2013 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Rosenthal Companies 
1100 South Glebe Road 
Arlington, VA 22204

1. 
2.Automotive Industry 
3.Arlington, VA

06/03/2013 $1,000.00 $11,000.00

Rubin, Burton J. 
6720 Stonecutter Drive 
Burke, VA 22015

1.Self employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Alexandria, VA

02/15/2013 $250.00 $350.00

Sabo, Paula  
11724 Yates Ford Road 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

03/08/2013 $100.00 $250.00

Sabo, Paula  
11724 Yates Ford Road 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

05/30/2013 $50.00 $300.00

Sabo, Paula  
11724 Yates Ford Road 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

05/30/2013 $50.00 $350.00

Scott, John B. 
5134 Brentwood Farm Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Scott Long Construction 
2.CEO 
3.Chantilly, VA

03/27/2013 $400.00 $400.00
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Shoop, Stephen  
11285 Beach Mill Road 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Self employed 
2.Physicion Consultant 
3.Great Falls, VA

06/21/2013 $50.00 $150.00

Sirh, Michael P. 
6505 Ursline Court 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Mythics, Inc. 
2.Attorney 
3.Vienna, VA

03/26/2013 $500.00 $1,000.00

Skiles, Mark D. 
4245 Summit Corner Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.Mill Wenhold 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Washington, DC

03/21/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Smith, Gordon  
8716 Cider Brook Way 
Potomac, MD 20854

1.Miller and Smith 
2.Builder 
3.McLean, VA

03/07/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Stearns, Frank  
201 Royal Street SE 
Lesburg, VA 20176

1.Donohue & Stearns 
2.Attorney 
3.Leesburg, VA

03/21/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Stokely, John D. 
3187 Ariana Drive 
Oakton, VA 22124

1.Cavalier Land 
2.Engineer 
3.Ashburn, VA

03/21/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Stottlemyer, Todd A. 
12518 Nathaniel Oaks Drive 
Oak Hill, VA 20171

1.Acentia 
2.CEO 
3.Falls Church, VA

03/26/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Stout, Neil J.  
8312 Carrleigh Parkway 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

05/30/2013 $100.00 $150.00

Stowe, Sharon I. 
2408 N. Woodrow Street 
Arlington, VA 22207

1.Information requested 
2.Information unavailable 
3.Information requested

03/26/2013 $250.00 $275.00

Tarrence, Donna  
7805 Rolling View Lane 
Springfield, VA 22153

1.UBC 
2.Business Analyst 
3.Chantilly, VA

03/26/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Thoburn, Jo  
1406 Crowell Road 
Vienna, VA 22182

1.Fairfax Christian School 
2.Educator 
3.Vienna, VA

03/01/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Thompson, Michael W. 
9035 Golden Sunset Lane 
Springfield, VA 22153

1.T. Jefferson Institute for Public Policy 
2.President 
3.Springfield, VA

03/19/2013 $250.00 $600.00
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Tracy, Warren F. 
6570 Palisades Drive 
Centreville, VA 20121

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

05/30/2013 $500.00 $1,100.00

Transurban USA Inc 
589 8th Avenue 
New York, NY 10018

1. 
2.Private highway company 
3.New York, N.Y.

03/07/2013 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Tri-State Heritage Group Inc. 
P.O. Box 7486 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1. 
2.Warehouse & Moving 
3.Fairfax Station, VA

03/19/2013 $500.00 $500.00

United Air Temp 
P.O. Box 6300 
Springfield, VA 22150

1. 
2.Heating & A/C 
3.Springfield, VA

04/10/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Voyten and Associates, Inc., DBA - Islands in 
the Park 
5444 Chandley Farm Circle 
Centreville, VA 20120

1. 
2.Recreation 
3.Centreville, VA

01/10/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Voyten and Associates, Inc., Dba/The Dug Out 
5444 Chandley Farm Circle 
Centreville, VA 20120

1. 
2.Recreation 
3.Centreville, VA

01/10/2013 $250.00 $250.00

WAC Inc. 
630 Grant Street 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Service Center 
3.Herndon, VA

05/22/2013 $500.00 $500.00

Whitehead, Samuel W. 
P.O. Box 1624 
Alpharetta, GA 30009

1.Colonial Pipeline Company 
2.Public Affairs Mgr 
3.Alpharetta, GA

03/22/2013 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Wiles, Kirk  
13219 Yates Ford Road 
Clifton, VA 20124

1.Paradise Springs Winery 
2.Owner 
3.Clifton, VA

03/08/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Wiles, L. Kirk 
1021 N. Garfield Street 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.BB&T Scott & Stringfellow 
2.VP 
3.McLean, VA

03/12/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Williams, Earle C.  
1480 Evans Farm Drive 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

03/07/2013 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Williams, Earle C.  
1480 Evans Farm Drive 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

06/18/2013 $500.00 $2,000.00
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Wordsworth, James M. 
8130 Watson Street 
McLean, VA 22102

1.JR's GoodTimes Inc. 
2.Restauranteur 
3.McLean, VA

03/26/2013 $1,000.00 $1,250.00

Young, Michael D. 
604 Boyle Lane 
McLean, VA 22102

1.McLean Capital 
2.Executive 
3.Investments

05/22/2013 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $80,935.95
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Clifton Community Woman&#39;s Club 
P.O. Box 229 
Clifton, VA 20124

Sponsorship P.Herrity 01/10/2013 $175.00

Jones, Susan M. 
2405 Lakevale Drive 
Vienna, VA 22181

Consulting fee P.Herrity 01/10/2013 $500.00

Silver Diner 
12250 Fair Lakes Parkway 
Fairfax, VA 22033

Breakfast meeting with candidate S.M. Jones 01/15/2013 $27.77

Silver Diner 
12250 Fair Lakes Parkway 
Fairfax, VA 22033

Breakfast meeting with candidates P.Herrity 01/15/2013 $27.77

Me Jana 
2300 Wilson Blvd 
Arlington, VA 22201

Lunch meeting with officials P.Herrity 01/17/2013 $40.17

Coastal Flats 
11901 Grand Commons Avenue 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Dinner meeting to discuss outreach to sport community P.Herrity 01/22/2013 $41.70

Fireworks Pizza 
2350 Clarendon Blvd 
Arlington, VA 22201

Meeting with party official P.Herrity 01/24/2013 $54.05

SYA Little League 
P.O. Box 471 
Centreville, VA 20122

Sponsorship P.Herrity 01/28/2013 $450.00

VA 11th Congressional District Republican 
Committee 
P.O. Box 2894 
Springfield, VA 22152

Sponsorship P.Herrity 01/28/2013 $100.00

West Springfield High School 
13850 Braddock Road 
Springfield, VA 22152

Sponsorship P.Herrity 01/28/2013 $100.00

West Springfield Little League 
8201 March Avenue 
Springfield, VA 22152

Sponsorship P.Herrity 01/28/2013 $325.00

Coastal Flats 
11901 Grand Commons Avenue 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Dinner meeting on community outreach P.Herrity 01/29/2013 $48.43

The Chef&#39;s Table Catering, Inc. 
201 East Street SE 
Vienna, VA 22180

Food for Volunteer Reception on 12/27/13 S.M. Jones 01/29/2013 $1,807.65
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Verizon 
P.O. Box 660720 
Dallas, TX 75266

Phone service S.M. Jones 01/29/2013 $172.41

EDonation.com 
117 North Saint Asaph Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Service fee S.M. Jones 01/31/2013 $99.77

Fairfax Little League 
3935 Oak Street 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Sponsorship P.Herrity 02/04/2013 $400.00

South County Little League 
P.O. Box 206 
Lorton, VA 22199

Sponsorship P.Herrity 02/04/2013 $500.00

Scholastic Sports Inc. 
5575 Hollins Road 
Roanoke, VA 24019

Sponsorship Fairfax HS football P.Herrity 02/11/2013 $325.00

American Cancer Society Relay for Life of 
Springfield/Burke 
124 Park Street SE 
Vienna, VA 22180

Sponsorship P.Herrity 02/14/2013 $500.00

US Postal Service 
8409 Lee Hwy 
Merrifield, VA 22081

Postage S.M. Jones 02/17/2013 $95.16

Jones, Susan M. 
2405 Lakevale Drive 
Vienna, VA 22181

Consulting fee P.Herrity 02/21/2013 $500.00

Lake Braddock Secondary School 
P.O. 11252 
Burke, VA 22015

Sponsorship of All Night Grad Party 2013 P.Herrity 02/21/2013 $100.00

EDonation.com 
117 North Saint Asaph Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Service fee S.M. Jones 02/28/2013 $67.00

SYA Little League 
P.O. Box 471 
Centreville, VA 20122

Sponsorship of Girls Fastpitch Softball P.Herrity 03/01/2013 $300.00

Party City 
10700 Lee Highway 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Supplies for fundraiser S.M. Jones 03/07/2013 $36.86

Home Depot 
2815 Merrilee Dr 
Merrifield, VA 22031

Supplies for fundraiser S.M. Jones 03/09/2013 $4.40
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Bonefish Grill 
6315 Multiplex Drive 
Centreville, VA 20121

Budget Meeting P.Herrity 03/13/2013 $73.11

Jones, Susan M. 
2405 Lakevale Drive 
Vienna, VA 22181

Consulting fee P.Herrity 03/13/2013 $500.00

Shannon&#39;s Bakery Inc. 
8606 Eagle Glen Terrace 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

Music for fundraiser S.M. Jones 03/14/2013 $350.00

The Ritz-Carlton 
1700 Tysons Blvd 
McLean, VA 22102

deposit for Fundraiser S.M. Jones 03/21/2013 $5,000.00

Clarendon Center 
3030 Clarendon Center 
Arlington, VA 22201

Parking for meeting S.M. Jones 03/22/2013 $6.00

Executive Press Inc. 
10412 Main Street 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Printing and mailing S.M. Jones 03/22/2013 $1,711.16

Executive Press Inc. 
10412 Main Street 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Printing and mailing S.M. Jones 03/22/2013 $2,953.69

Executive Press Inc. 
10412 Main Street 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Printing S.M. Jones 03/22/2013 $55.65

Springfield Golf and Country Club 
8301 Old Keene Mill Road 
Springfield, VA 22152

Fundraiser S.M. Jones 03/22/2013 $2,160.00

Giant 
2932 Chain Bridge Rd 
Oakton, VA 22124

Flowers for fundraiser S.M. Jones 03/23/2013 $136.36

Austin Grill 
8430 Old Keene Mill Road 
Springfield, VA 22152

Dinner budget meeting P.Herrity 03/26/2013 $46.33

The Ritz-Carlton 
1700 Tysons Blvd 
McLean, VA 22102

Fundraiser S.M. Jones 03/26/2013 $4,775.36

Victor&#39;s Pizza Den 
8406 Old Keene Mill Road 
Springfield, VA 22152

Food for volunteers S.M. Jones 03/26/2013 $53.54
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Friends of Barbara Comstock 
P.O. Box 6171 
McLean, VA 22106

Contribution P.Herrity 03/28/2013 $1,000.00

EDonation.com 
117 North Saint Asaph Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Service fee S.M. Jones 03/31/2013 $1,513.20

EDonation.com 
117 North Saint Asaph Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Service S.M. Jones 03/31/2013 $96.00

Verizon 
P.O. Box 660720 
Dallas, TX 75266

Phone service S.M. Jones 04/03/2013 $173.85

Clifton Betterment Association 
P.O. Box 94 
Clifton, VA 20124

Booth fee S.M. Jones 04/12/2013 $100.00

Voyten and Associates, Inc., DBA - Islands in 
the Park 
5444 Chandley Farm Circle 
Centreville, VA 20120

Return of donation S.M. Jones 04/12/2013 $250.00

Voyten and Associates, Inc., Dba/The Dug Out 
5444 Chandley Farm Circle 
Centreville, VA 20120

Return of donation S.M. Jones 04/12/2013 $250.00

Sweet Water Tavern 
3066 Gaehouse Plaza 
Falls Church, VA 22042

Lunch planning meeting P.Herrity 04/15/2013 $43.23

Milano Pizzeria &amp; Restaurant 
6230 G Rolling Road 
Springfield, VA 22152

Lunch meeting with candidates P.Herrity 04/16/2013 $55.23

W.S. Rotary Club Foundaton 
P.O. Box 2097 
Springfield, VA 22152

Donation P.Herrity 04/25/2013 $100.00

West Springfield High School 
13850 Braddock Road 
Springfield, VA 22152

Sponsorship of All Night Grad Party P.Herrity 04/25/2013 $100.00

EDonation.com 
117 North Saint Asaph Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Service fee S.M. Jones 04/30/2013 $133.78

Nelson, Robert H. 
1829 Bay Street NE 
Washington, DC 20003

Consulting fee P.Herrity 05/03/2013 $3,000.00
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Nelson, Robert H. 
1829 Bay Street NE 
Washington, DC 20003

Consulting fee P.Herrity 05/03/2013 $3,000.00

Nelson, Robert H. 
1829 Bay Street NE 
Washington, DC 20003

Consulting fee P.Herrity 05/03/2013 $3,000.00

Staples 
5801 Leesburg Pike 
Falls Church, VA 22041

Supplies S.M. Jones 05/03/2013 $61.49

Verizon 
P.O. Box 660720 
Dallas, TX 75266

Phone service S.M. Jones 05/03/2013 $85.20

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E. Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Contribution P.Herrity 05/09/2013 $39.00

Greater Richmond Convention Center 
403 North Third Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Parking P.Herrity 05/17/2013 $26.00

Standard Parking 
5th &amp; Marshall Garage 
Richmond, VA 23219

Parking for conference S.M. Jones 05/18/2013 $25.00

Merriott Conference Center 
500 East Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Conference P.Herrity 05/19/2013 $759.36

Standard Parking 
5th &amp; Marshall Garage 
Richmond, VA 23219

Parking at conference P.Herrity 05/19/2013 $25.00

Milano Pizzeria &amp; Restaurant 
6230 G Rolling Road 
Springfield, VA 22152

Lunch meeting with candidates P.Herrity 05/28/2013 $45.01

Fairfax County Republican Committee 
4246 Chain Bridge Road 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Contribution P.Herrity 05/29/2013 $250.00

Jones, Susan M. 
2405 Lakevale Drive 
Vienna, VA 22181

Consulting fee P.Herrity 06/04/2013 $500.00

Coastal Flats 
11901 Grand Commons Avenue 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Lunch meeting with potential candidate P.Herrity 06/06/2013 $53.10
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Target 
13047 Fair Lakes Shopping Center 
Fairfax, VA 22033

Supplies for parade S.M. Jones 06/09/2013 $6.07

LEROS Technologies Patriot Services 
9990 Fairfax Blvd 
500 
Fairfax, VA 22030

campaign email account P.Herrity 06/16/2013 $50.00

Target 
14391 Chantilly Crossing Lane 
Chantilly, VA 20151

Wagon for parades P.Herrity 06/16/2013 $146.99

Verizon 
P.O. Box 660720 
Dallas, TX 75266

Phone service S.M. Jones 06/16/2013 $84.81

Brion&#39;s Grill 
10621 Braddock Road 
Fairfax, VA 22032

Lunch meeting with women's group P.Herrity 06/17/2013 $46.49

Executive Press Inc. 
10412 Main Street 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Printing and mailing S.M. Jones 06/18/2013 $1,658.21

Executive Press Inc. 
10412 Main Street 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Printing S.M. Jones 06/18/2013 $472.50

Homestead 
1766 Homestead Dr 
Hot Springs, VA 24445

Conference P.Herrity 06/18/2013 $890.27

Nelson, Robert H. 
1829 Bay Street NE 
Washington, DC 20003

Consulting fee P.Herrity 06/18/2013 $3,000.00

BJ&#39;s Wholesale Club 
13053 Fair Lakes Shopping Center 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Candy for parade S.M. Jones 06/27/2013 $82.15

EDonation.com 
117 North Saint Asaph Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Service S.M. Jones 06/30/2013 $112.52

Total This Period $45,853.80
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 134 $80,935.95

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 164 $7,943.50

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 298 $88,879.45

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $45,853.80

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $45,853.80

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $35,743.82

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $88,879.45

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $88,879.45

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $124,623.27

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$45,853.80

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $45,853.80

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $78,769.47

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $2,063.34

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $86,812.42

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $88,879.45

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $175,691.87

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $177,755.21

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $53,131.94

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$45,853.80

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $98,985.74

29. Ending Balance $78,769.47
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